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Hair Shaping & Styling

Blonding Services

Women's Cut and Style

Men's Cut and Style

Children's Cut (Ages 8 and under)
Blow Dry

Flat Iron and Curls

Special Occasion Styles (50% deposit req'd)
Braid (Stand alone service/Add-on to service )
Extensions

Clip-in Extensions (Add to any service; Provided by client)
Smoothing Treatments (Select stylists only)

Deep Conditioning Masque 

B3 Deep Conditioning Treatments 

Scalp Treatment

Perm with Style (Select stylists only; requires consultation)
Extra Scalp Massage (10 min.)

58-78+

43-58+

28-48+

43-63+

23

70-90+

35/15

By consultation only
15+

263+

20+

35+

20+

143+

15

About Our Hair Services

Color Services

12+

123-143+

163-183+

193-213+

258-278+

133-153+

40

25

Single Foil (5 max.; style and toner not included)
Partial Highlight

Full Highlight

Partial Balayage

Full Balayage

Bleach Retouch

Base Brighten (No toner included)

Tone Enhance (Add on/Style not included)*

All Over Color

Men's Color

Partial Highlight/Root Color

Full Highlight/Root Color

Partial Balayage/Root Color

Full Balayage/Root Color

Root Smudge/Root Blend (Style and toner not included)*
Creative Color

Color Correction

Extra Bowl of Color

103-123+

48-68+

188-208+

213-233+

268-298+

333-353+

40

By consultation only
By consultation only/130+/hr

25/bowl

A level is assigned to each of our stylists based on the following:
work proficiency/expertise, years of experience and continuing
education. Our prices for hair services vary based on these levels and
increase $5/level. Menu items and prices are subject to change
without notice, though we make every attempt to maintain
accuracy. Additional policies and information are on our website.

Cut and color services include shampoo + conditioner + blowout. Repeat
clients are invited to book FREE bang and neck trims between appointments;
for new clients, $10   Any consultation appointments that are booked require
a non-refundable $50 deposit that will go towards service when received. 

All color and blonding services now include toner unless otherwise
noted. Consultation appointments require a non-refundable $50 deposit
that will go towards service when received. 

All color and blonding services now include toner unless otherwise
noted. Consultation appointments require a non-refundable $50 deposit
that will go towards service when received. 

*Stand alone service or can be added to any color service



Hand & Foot Spa Gel, Acrylics & Dip

Custom Massage
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Luxe Manicure

Mini Manicure

Child Manicure (8 and under)

Spa Manicure

Gel Polish Manicure

Luxe Pedicure

Child Pedicure (8 and under)

Mini Pedicure

Spa Pedicure

Gel Polish Pedicure

Glitter Enhancements

Nail Art

French Polish

Finger/Toe Polish Change

Gel Polish (No mani) 

Gel Polish Add-on

Gel Polish Removal with Mani

33

23

23

43

43

48

33

35

58

58

8+

8+

8+

18

28

15

10

48 

68

78

48+

68

38+

56+

51+

11+

33+

SNS/Dip Nails Mani (Select techs only)
SNS/Dip Nail Extensions (Select techs only)

Gel Full Set

Gel Fill

Acrylic Full Set

Acrylic Fill

Acrylic Backfill

Acrylic/Gel Overlay

Repair (Up to two nails)
Gel or Acrylic Enhancement Removal with Mani

30 min custom massage

60 min custom massage

90 min custom massage

180 min custom massage

50+

85+

115+

150+

 

Choose from: Deep tissue, hot or cold stones, aromatherapy, dry
brushing, hydrating organic body oil and hand/foot scrub.

Massage Enhancements

1 add on for 15  |  2 add ons for 25  |  3 add ons for 30
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Tinting and Lash Lift
Lash Tint
Brow Tint
Lash Lift & Tint 

28
 

28
 

85

Brow

Lip 

Brow & Lip 

Chin

Ear

Nose 

Cheek & Side of Face

Neck

Full Face - Brow, lip, chin, cheeks, side of face
Underarms

Full Arms

Half Arm

Stomach (Female)

Stomach (Male)

Full Legs 

Half Legs 

Bikini

Extended Bikini 

Brazilian 

Back

Full Body Female

Full Body Male

Tweeze

28
    20     

43
20
25
25
35
48
68
33
58
43
18
33
78
53
45

58+
 88+
68

208
258
38

Waxing Esthetics 
Ultimate Luxe Age Corrective Facial (90 Minutes)                                                           
For All Skin Types – Luxe Exclusive! A unique Deep Exfoliating Flower Acid
Treatment reveals smoother, younger and brighter skin. It is followed by a
relaxing Facial Massage, and a Lip Treatment. Lastly, an Age Corrective
Treatment Masque deeply hydrates, plumps and tightens.

Custom Facial (60 Minute)
Choose a Concentration or Let Our Estheticians Choose a Blend for You: 
•FIRM AND TIGHT FACIAL, For Aging and Hydration.
•LIGHT AND BRIGHT FACIAL, For Discoloration and Uneven Pigment 
•CLEAR AND BALANCED FACIAL, For Acne and Hormonal Breakouts
•BALANCED AND REFRESHED, For Combination Skin
•CALM AND SOOTHED, For Sensitivity & Redness

Teen Facial Treatment                                                                                                                            
Specially Formulated for Teen Skin 

Luxe Express Facial (30 Minutes)                                                                                                     
For All Skin Types – This swift, but luxurious facial will leave your skin
feeling ravishing and vibrant in record time. Add to other services for a great
spa day!

Custom PCA Chemical Peel  

Dermaplaning (30 Min.)*                                                                                                                    
This skin rejuvenating service removes the vellus hairs and outer
layers of dead skin cells to instantly leave skin smooth, supple and
refreshed.This enhances the absorption of products and promotes a
youthful glow.

Microdermabrasion (30 Min.)*
Gently exfoliates skin, removing the thicker, uneven outer layer.This
type of skin rejuvenation increases collagen production to treat light
scarring, discoloration, sun damage and stretch marks.

High Frequency Enhancement (15 Min.) á la carte*                                                             
Helps to treat and prevent stubborn acne, shrink enlarged pores, reduce the
appearance of fine lines and wrinkles, decongest puffy eyes, and fade dark
eye circles. Results best with multiple applications.

LED Light Therapy (15 Min.) á la carte*                                                                                         
Boosts collagen production and reduces the appearance of fine lines and
wrinkles, sun damage, and skin problems including acne, eczema and
psoriasis. Results best with multiple applications.

Add Ons: LED, High Frequency, Eminence Exfoliation Peel

138
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FAQ/Policies Hours/Contact

Awards & Designations
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Menu items and prices are subject to change without
notice, though we make every attempt to maintain
accuracy. Additional policies and information can be
found on our website and throughout this menu - read
carefully. Please use the QR Code below with your
phone to visit our website for detailed information.

Please note that hours are subject to change without
notice, though we make every attempt to
communicate changes on our social media and
website. The Front Desk has the most up-to-date
information. We do not book online.

Luxe Salon & Spa
2206 E. Williams Field Rd, #106

Gilbert, AZ 85295
480-209-1659

info@luxesalonspaaz.com
Facebook: LuxeSalonandSpaAZ

Instagram: @luxesalonaz

Sunday — Closed
Monday — Closed

Tuesday — 9AM–9PM
Wednesday — 9AM–9PM

Thursday — 9AM–9PM
Friday — 9AM–6PM

Saturday — 9AM–6PM

2022 TOP 10 HAIR SALON2022 TOP 10 HAIR SALON


