Cut and color services include shampoo + conditioner + blowout. Repeat clients are invited to book FREE bang and neck trims between appointments; for new clients, \$10 Any consultation appointments that are booked require a non-refundable \$50 deposit that will go towards service when received.

Hair Shaping & Styling

Women's Cut and Style	58-78+
Men's Cut and Style	43-58+
Children's Cut (Ages 8 and under)	28-48+
Blow Dry	43-63+
Flat Iron and Curls	23
Special Occasion Styles (50% deposit req'd)	70-90+
Braid (Stand alone service/Add-on to service)	35/15
Extensions By consulta	tion only
Clip-in Extensions (Add to any service; Provided by client,	15+
Smoothing Treatments (Select stylists only)	263+
Deep Conditioning Masque	20+
B3 Deep Conditioning Treatments	35+
Scalp Treatment	20+
Perm with Style (Select stylists only; requires consultation) 143+
Extra Scalp Massage (10 min.)	15

About Our Hair Services

A level is assigned to each of our stylists based on the following: work proficiency/expertise, years of experience and continuing education. Our prices for hair services vary based on these levels and increase \$5/level. Menu items and prices are subject to change without notice, though we make every attempt to maintain accuracy. Additional policies and information are on our website.

Color Services

All color and blonding services now include toner unless otherwise noted. Consultation appointments require a non-refundable \$50 deposit that will go towards service when received.

Single Foil (5 max.; style and toner not included)	12+
Partial Highlight	123-143+
Full Highlight	163-183+
Partial Balayage	193-213+
Full Balayage	258-278+
Bleach Retouch	133-153+
Base Brighten (No toner included)	40
Tone Enhance (Add on/Style not included)*	25

Blonding Services

All color and blonding services now include toner unless otherwise noted. Consultation appointments require a non-refundable \$50 deposit that will go towards service when received.

All Over Color	103-123+
Men's Color	48-68+
Partial Highlight/Root Color	188-208+
Full Highlight/Root Color	213-233+
Partial Balayage/Root Color	268-298+
Full Balayage/Root Color	333-353+
Root Smudge/Root Blend (Style an	d toner not included)* 40
Creative Color	By consultation only
Color Correction	By consultation only/130+/hr
Extra Bowl of Color	25/bowl

*Stand alone service or can be added to any color service

480-209-1659 | LuxeSalonSpaAZ.com

LOCATED IN THE SANTAN VILLAGE MALL ON DESERT BREEZE DRIVE



Hand & Foot Spa

Luxe Manicure	33
Mini Manicure	23
Child Manicure (8 and under)	23
Spa Manicure	43
Gel Polish Manicure	43
Luxe Pedicure	48
Child Pedicure (8 and under)	33
Mini Pedicure	35
Spa Pedicure	58
Gel Polish Pedicure	58
Glitter Enhancements	8+
Nail Art	8+
French Polish	8+
Finger/Toe Polish Change	18
Gel Polish (No mani)	28
Gel Polish Add-on	15
Gel Polish Removal with Mani	10

Gel. Acrylics & Dip

SNS/Dip Nails Mani (Select techs only)	48
SNS/Dip Nail Extensions (Select techs only)	68
Gel Full Set	78
Gel Fill	48+
Acrylic Full Set	68
Acrylic Fill	38+
Acrylic Backfill	56+
Acrylic/Gel Overlay	51+
Repair (Up to two nails)	11+
Gel or Acrylic Enhancement Removal with Mani	33+

Custom Massage

30 min custom massage	50+
60 min custom massage	85+
90 min custom massage	115+
180 min custom massage	150+

Massage Enhancements

Choose from: Deep tissue, hot or cold stones, aromatherapy, dry brushing, hydrating organic body oil and hand/foot scrub.

1 add on for 15 | 2 add ons for 25 | 3 add ons for 30

480-209-1659 | LuxeSalonSpaAZ.com LOCATED IN THE SANTAN VILLAGE MALL ON DESERT BREEZE DRIVE

Waxing

Brow	28
Lip	20
Brow & Lip	43
Chin	20
Ear	2
Nose	2
Cheek & Side of Face	3!
Neck	48
Full Face - Brow, lip, chin, cheeks, side of face	68
Underarms	33
Full Arms	58
Half Arm	43
Stomach (Female)	18
Stomach (Male)	33
Full Legs	78
Half Legs	53
Bikini	4
Extended Bikini	58
Brazilian	88
Back	68
Full Body Female	20
Full Body Male	25
Tweeze	38

Tinting and Lash Lift

Lash Tint	28
Brow Tint	28
Lash Lift & Tint	- 85

Ultimate Luxe Age Corrective Facial (90 Minute For All Skin Types – Luxe Exclusive! A unique Deep Exfoliating Treatment reveals smoother, younger and brighter skin. It is fol relaxing Facial Massage, and a Lip Treatment. Lastly, an Age Co Treatment Masque deeply hydrates, plumps and tightens.	Flower Acid lowed by a
Custom Facial (60 Minute) Choose a Concentration or Let Our Estheticians Choose a Blene •FIRM AND TIGHT FACIAL, For Aging and Hydration. •LIGHT AND BRIGHT FACIAL, For Discoloration and Uneven I •CLEAR AND BALANCED FACIAL, For Acne and Hormonal Br •BALANCED AND REFRESHED, For Combination Skin •CALM AND SOOTHED, For Sensitivity & Redness	Pigment
Teen Facial Treatment Specially Formulated for Teen Skin	68
Luxe Express Facial (30 Minutes) For All Skin Types – This swift, but luxurious facial will leave yo feeling ravishing and vibrant in record time. Add to other servic spa day!	
Custom PCA Chemical Peel	98
Dermaplaning (30 Min.)* This skin rejuvenating service removes the vellus hairs and layers of dead skin cells to instantly leave skin smooth, sup refreshed.This enhances the absorption of products and pr youthful glow.	ple and
Microdermabrasion (30 Min.)* Gently exfoliates skin, removing the thicker, uneven outer type of skin rejuvenation increases collagen production to scarring, discoloration, sun damage and stretch marks.	
High Frequency Enhancement (15 Min.) á la cart Helps to treat and prevent stubborn acne, shrink enlarged pore appearance of fine lines and wrinkles, decongest puffy eyes, and eye circles. Results best with multiple applications.	es, reduce the
LED Light Therapy (15 Min.) á la carte* Boosts collagen production and reduces the appearance of fine wrinkles, sun damage, and skin problems including acne, eczem psoriasis. Results best with multiple applications.	

Esthetics

Add Ons: LED, High Frequency, Eminence Exfoliation Peel 20

480-209-1659 | LuxeSalonSpaAZ.com LOCATED IN THE SANTAN VILLAGE MALL ON DESERT BREEZE DRIVE

8

LUXE



FAO/Policies

Menu items and prices are subject to change without notice, though we make every attempt to maintain accuracy. Additional policies and information can be found on our website and throughout this menu - read carefully. Please use the QR Code below with your phone to visit our website for detailed information.



Awards & Designations



Hours/Contact

Please note that hours are subject to change without notice, though we make every attempt to communicate changes on our social media and website. The Front Desk has the most up-to-date information. We do not book online.

> Luxe Salon & Spa 2206 E. Williams Field Rd, #106 Gilbert, AZ 85295 480-209-1659 info@luxesalonspaaz.com Facebook: LuxeSalonandSpaAZ Instagram: @luxesalonaz

> > Sunday — Closed Monday — Closed Tuesday — 9AM-9PM Wednesday — 9AM-9PM Thursday — 9AM-9PM Friday — 9AM-6PM Saturday — 9AM-6PM

480-209-1659 | LuxeSalonSpaAZ.com

LOCATED IN THE SANTAN VILLAGE MALL ON DESERT BREEZE DRIVE